
Hole Scores Over Par by Player
08/30/2018

Player (rounds) Gross Net

Hole:

3 / 9 4 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 8 4 / 4 5 / 1 4 / 74 / 5 4 / 6Par / HC:

South Grove back

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1.25 0.75 0.50 1.00 0.50 1.25 1.00 0.75 -0.25 35.5041.75Atkinson, Harry ( 4)
1.73 1.60 1.13 1.33 1.86 1.26 2.40 1.80 1.13 37.8049.26Beebe, Ray (15)
0.33 0.16 0.50 0.33 0.66 0.50 0.50 0.83 0.66 36.3339.50Butts, Dave ( 6)
1.23 1.07 0.69 1.15 1.23 1.38 1.15 0.69 0.53 37.3844.15Colcord, Pat (13)
1.00 0.50 2.00 2.00 0.50 0.50 2.00 1.00 -0.50 37.0044.00Deas, Rob ( 2)
2.14 2.00 1.64 2.42 2.71 1.64 2.71 2.57 1.85 38.0054.71Dubenetzky, Paul (14)
1.20 1.20 1.40 1.73 1.80 1.00 1.46 1.86 1.00 38.6047.66Eggleston, Marv (15)
0.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 38.0043.00Egilmez, Allen ( 1)
1.33 0.83 1.25 1.50 0.66 1.25 1.50 1.00 0.83 37.6645.16Franklin, Kenny (12)
0.66 0.93 0.93 0.93 0.93 0.53 0.86 0.60 0.46 36.6041.86Griffin, Doug (15)
2.00 2.00 4.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 2.00 38.0051.00Guell, Matt ( 1)
1.46 1.46 0.76 1.00 1.23 1.07 1.46 1.53 1.15 38.0046.15James, Fred (13)
-1.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.0038.00Kemp, Preston ( 1)
0.50 0.41 0.00 0.50 1.16 0.66 1.25 0.66 0.41 36.2540.58Labus, Dan (12)
3.10 2.50 1.90 3.60 3.10 2.80 2.80 3.40 3.00 36.8061.20Labus, Jean (10)
1.54 1.00 1.00 1.54 1.54 1.36 1.27 1.00 0.72 37.7246.00Letterman, Roger (11)
2.38 1.84 2.30 2.00 2.15 1.69 2.00 1.92 1.46 37.7652.76Leuderalbert, Ken (13)
1.91 2.00 1.66 2.00 2.66 1.58 2.66 2.41 1.83 36.5053.75Leuderalbert, Sean
1.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 2.00 0.50 0.00 1.00 0.50 38.0042.00Maupin, Marty ( 2)
1.00 0.50 1.50 1.50 4.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.50 38.0050.00Molini, Rich ( 2)
2.28 2.21 1.50 3.28 2.78 1.85 2.35 2.50 2.14 37.7855.92Morrow, Lee (14)
0.00 1.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 37.0046.00Musall, Dave ( 1)
1.27 1.27 0.72 1.63 1.81 1.45 1.72 2.00 0.72 38.0947.63Newland, Joyce (11)
2.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 2.33 2.66 36.6654.00Newland, Mark ( 3)
2.00 2.33 3.00 2.33 2.66 1.66 1.66 2.00 1.00 39.3353.66Palin, Bruce ( 3)
2.13 0.66 1.20 1.53 1.80 1.53 1.46 1.46 1.06 37.4647.86Philabaum, Rick (15)
0.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 37.0041.00Radosevic, Jon ( 1)
2.61 2.38 2.23 2.61 2.46 1.69 2.38 2.15 1.61 39.7655.15Rhodes, Bob (13)
2.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 0.00 38.0050.00Rice, Jeff ( 1)
1.50 0.91 1.08 1.50 1.83 1.41 1.66 1.25 0.66 36.6646.83Robinson, Steve (12)
3.50 3.50 3.00 2.50 2.50 3.50 3.00 3.50 1.50 40.0061.50Sekula, Carla ( 2)
1.50 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.50 1.00 0.50 2.00 1.00 38.5043.50Sekula, Dick ( 2)
1.57 1.14 1.07 2.28 2.50 0.85 2.00 2.14 1.85 37.5050.42Starzynski, Mark (14)
3.35 3.35 3.00 3.57 3.71 3.00 3.42 3.85 3.07 38.4265.35Starzynski, Pat (14)
0.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 36.0042.00Tennis, Dave ( 1)
1.00 3.00 -1.00 4.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 39.0054.00Walsdorf, Jim ( 1)
0.00 0.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 37.0044.00Woodruff, Ken ( 1)
1.30 0.76 0.76 1.61 1.53 1.23 1.38 0.76 0.92 38.3045.30Wray, Doug (13)

37.6349.431.68 1.43 1.31 1.84 1.91 1.40 1.82 1.72 1.28Entire League ( 296)



Player (rounds) Gross Net

Hole:

3 / 9 4 / 5 3 / 8 4 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 6 3 / 44 / 7 5 / 1Par / HC:

South Grove front

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9

1.33 2.00 1.33 2.33 1.00 0.66 1.33 1.33 1.66 36.0048.00Beebe, Ray ( 3)
3.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 40.0052.00Bowser, Rex ( 1)
0.66 0.66 1.33 0.66 0.33 1.33 1.00 0.66 0.66 34.6642.33Colcord, Pat ( 3)
1.33 3.33 1.33 1.33 1.66 2.66 3.33 3.33 1.66 38.3355.00Dubenetzky, Paul ( 3)
1.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.00 0.50 1.00 2.00 34.0043.50Eggleston, Marv ( 2)
0.00 -1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 2.00 35.0040.00Egilmez, Allen ( 1)
1.00 1.50 1.00 0.50 1.50 1.00 1.50 1.50 1.00 37.5045.50Franklin, Kenny ( 2)
0.00 1.33 0.00 0.00 0.66 1.66 0.33 1.00 1.00 36.0041.00Griffin, Doug ( 3)
2.00 0.33 0.66 1.66 0.33 1.66 1.00 1.66 2.33 38.0046.66James, Fred ( 3)
0.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 37.0043.00Kemp, Preston ( 1)
0.66 0.66 0.00 0.66 1.00 0.00 1.00 1.33 1.33 37.3341.66Labus, Dan ( 3)
2.00 4.00 1.66 2.33 2.66 2.66 3.33 3.00 1.66 33.6658.33Labus, Jean ( 3)
1.50 2.50 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.50 0.00 36.5045.00Letterman, Roger ( 2)
2.33 2.00 1.66 1.33 2.33 1.66 1.66 1.66 2.33 36.6652.00Leuderalbert, Ken ( 3)
2.00 1.00 1.50 2.50 2.50 1.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 36.0052.50Leuderalbert, Sean ( 2)
1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 4.00 1.00 0.00 2.00 40.0044.00Maupin, Marty ( 1)
1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 38.0050.00Molini, Rich ( 1)
2.00 4.00 0.00 1.00 4.00 1.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 33.0054.00Morrow, Lee ( 1)
1.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 36.0041.00Musall, Dave ( 1)
1.00 2.00 0.66 1.66 2.33 1.33 1.33 1.66 2.33 39.6649.33Newland, Joyce ( 3)
1.50 2.50 1.00 2.00 0.50 4.00 0.00 3.50 2.00 37.5052.00Palin, Bruce ( 2)
0.66 2.33 1.66 1.00 1.66 1.00 2.66 2.00 1.66 39.6649.66Philabaum, Rick ( 3)
1.33 1.33 0.33 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.66 2.00 1.66 33.3349.33Rhodes, Bob ( 3)
1.66 0.66 0.66 1.33 1.33 0.66 1.33 1.66 1.33 36.0045.66Robinson, Steve ( 3)
1.50 0.50 0.50 1.50 1.00 2.50 1.50 1.00 2.00 33.5047.00Starzynski, Mark ( 2)
4.00 4.00 1.00 3.50 2.50 4.00 4.00 3.00 4.00 37.0065.00Starzynski, Pat ( 2)
1.66 1.33 0.33 1.33 0.66 1.33 1.66 1.33 1.00 38.0045.66Wray, Doug ( 3)

36.5848.311.40 1.65 0.85 1.41 1.43 1.60 1.56 1.75 1.65Entire League ( 356)


